Ashburton
Sonntag, 3. November 2024

“Kl oo:00 ng’%xnger 16.972 DT> 5T T
“Hl oo0:41 TiTzoIBe; 16.972 P s —
@ 01:21 Sh1L21(I)(oar§013/14 C1%|_09t7a2in Cook Stakes D D D oy £ o o s
@ 01:58 Er}t;.igﬁ\lzb Insur%flgc_:,cze Pearl Series D D D oy £ e o e
S 02:32 "3 " Sy R
S 03:07 “Hoom UIGees P 9% T T T oy o e o s
@ 03:41 quzggl;nRailway gzz_'ls;gflsegraph 1996 D D D oy £ o o s
@E 04:17 Dﬁiggtn!_ightnin%(;ljg_,bzmassic 2023 T D D D o o o o e
@ﬂ 04:58 Plﬂloeotnlsock 201;16%7l\zlledia Sensation 2%&:0;2;;@@ v e g
D First To 1000 Jip Jip Rock
@ 05:36 1400m o _ 16972 0 0¢ OV DD T T D

03.11.2024 - Ashburton

©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702

Seite 1



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen #7 Seite 2

WANN STARTET IHR PFERD...
Alberton Angel 3 Daphne Dior 4 Grand Cru 4 Lilly 4 Richard Stomper 7
Alminette 9 Dash Of Red 1 Green Luck 7 Lone Spirit 8 Rings Of Satin 3
Amaze Me 3 Declare 5 Grouse 3 Loren 5 Roca Mile 1
Amiinit 8 Deep Beauty 7 Gwynver 1 Louie Louie 7 Rubicon Reigns 8
Annia Aurelia 9 Diamond Riviere 6 Head First 4 Lucy's Magic 1 Sacred Dior 4
Archerfield 9 Dioressence 5 Here | Am 8 Magic Tycoon 3 Sakurajima 2
Asterial 8 District Nine 2 Hey Mickey 6 Miraqua 2 Say Satono 9
Aviva 5 Domperion 2 Hey Now 9 Miss Sailor 10 Second Thought 7
Bandrossan 1 Drake's Drum 8 High Step 8 Missywood 4 Speed Dial 2
Bax Factor 2,3 Drumisle 5 Holdem 3 Mister Goldie 1 Spot On Time 9
Belfast Belle 5 Ears Back 7 Hutson 6 Morus 6 Strong 6
Bello Mio 10 Ekstrememiss 6 Ice Empress 6 Mr Pacquiao 2,3 Sunningdale 2
Blanche 6 El Fuego 1 |deal Dreams 4 Muzzle Cat 6 Super Rosa 3
Brancaster Bomber 10 Epee Beel 7 Iff | Get Paaid 10 My Degree 8 Tadita 9
Cajun Prince 2 Eulogy Show 9 llimitado 2 Nashoba 1 Tap The Lamp 2
Canasta 1 Explosive Lass 8 In Vegas 7 On File 2 Tempest 2
Candycane 4 Fah Rong 3 Infernape 10 Orsome Dude 6 Texas Dolly 4
Cheney 10 Family Ties 9 Irish Moss 5 Our Martian 3 Vangelis 2
Chicago Dream 2,3 Father Lenihan 8 Jack Attack 10 Our Princess Boot 5 Vaudevire 10
Clairiere 8 Flower Moon 2 Jackman 6 Parker Bonnie 2 Vilette 2
Clara Moncrieff 5 Forever Babe 4 Jing Jing 1 Pearl Opulence 6 Villasanti 3
Clyde Barrow 5 Gatzby 1 June Bug 9 Pierrogrine 5 Voice Over 10
Cockahoop 9 Genieinabottle 1 Just Maybe 4 Porthouse Lady 8 War And Peace 2
Contemplation Bay 9 Giannis 10 Kindred Spirit 4 Puzzle Solved 4 War Court 9
Criteria 3 Givealittle 10 Knowledge Is Power 3 Quick Story 6 Watergate 4,10
Dancing Dream 4 Global Star 4 Lady Bankside 4 Retail Therapy 9 Watson 3

WANN STARTET IHR JOCKEY / FAHRER...

1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10 Abdul Najib 6 Akshay Balloo 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10

Amber Riddell 1,3,4,7,9,10 Ashvin Goindasamy 1,2,39,10 Brandon May 1,2,5,7,10
Brett Murray 1,2,3,6,9,10 Corey Campbell 14,59 Denby-Rose Tait 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9
Donovan Cooper 3,4,5,6,8,10 Jasmine Fawcett 2,34,5,6,7,89,10 Krishna Mudhoo 2,6,8
Kylie Williams 1,2,3,4,6,7,89,10 Lee Callaway 8 Liam Kauri 6,8
Rohan Mudhoo 2,10 Roopesh Jaun 5 Ruvanesh Muniandy 4
Samantha Wynne 1,2,5,7,9 Sanu Toolooa 5 Tanya Jonker 6
Teddy Ladouceur 4,6 Terry Moseley 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10 Tina Comignaghi 12,3469
Vinnie Colgan 1,2,3,4,8,9,10 Warren Kennedy 1,4,5,6,7,8

WANN STARTET IHR TRAINER...
Ainsley McLeod 6 Alan Browne 2 Andrew Carston 1,2,5,8,9 Anna Furlong 1,3,5,7,9
Anne Herbert 9 Brian Court 9 Bruce Tapper 34,6 Centaine Spittles 2,79
Cheri Trembath 1 Danny Crozier 10 Danny Frye 2 Emma Wyatt 35
Jackie Burrows 4 Jamie Bullard 38 Jess Land 1,2 John & Karen Parsons 1,268
John Blackadder 2,5,6,7,8,10 Kenny Moore 1,39 Kenny Rae 2,348 Kezia Murphy 2,3
Kimberley Hodgson 10 Kylie Williams 4 Lance Robinson 3,4,6,8,9,10 Leonard Stewart 2,568
Lionel Dobbs 5 Lyn Prendergast 1,6,7,9,10 Malcolm Price 1 Mark Walker & Sam Bergerso 3,9,10
Meg Cunneen 3 Michael & Matthew Pitman ~ 3,4,6,7,8 Michael House 1,4,8,10 Michael Stokes 9
Mike McCann 5 Nayton Mitchell 1 Pam Robson 2,10 Paul Gray 2
Richard Didham 1,2 Robbie Holmes 10 Robyn Ayton 4 Ross Beckett 3,4,6,8,10
Russell McKay & Ashley Harri 5,8 Sandy Cunningham 3 Sarah & Matthew Smith 45 Sharon Robertson 9
Sophie Hargreaves & Naomi 10 Stephanie Faulkner 7,10 Steven Woodsford 4789 Suzanne McCarty 5
Terri Rae 2,49 Trent Yesberg 4,10 Virginia Mackle 6

03.11.2024 - Ashburton

©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702

Seite 2



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 1 Seite 3

Mr Dexter
Rennpreis: 16.972

El Fuego
1 4j. b W (Time Test (Gb) - You Little Ripa (Nz))
Trainer: Malcolm Price

58.50

Boeso  Kylie Williams

Mister Goldie
2 5. b W (Almanzor (Fr) - Pendleton (Nz))
Trainer: Anna Furlong

58.50

Bochio  Warren Kennedy

Roca Mile
3 4j.b W (El Roca (Aus) - Kirra (Aus))
Trainer: Richard Didham

58.50

Beelo Ashvin Goindasamy

Dash Of Red
4 6j. br W (Redwood (Gb) - Savadashian (Nz))
Trainer: Jess Land

58.50

Becl3)  Brett Murray

Bandrossan
5 4j. b W (Ardrossan (Aus) - Band (Nz))
Trainer: Nayton Mitchell

58.50

feeio  Vinnie Colgan

Gwynver
6 4j. b STGhibellines (Aus) - Wize Act (Nz))
Trainer: Cheri Trembath

56.50

f¢s,  Denby-Rose Tait

Lucy's Magic
7 6j. b S (Charm Spirit (Tre) - Shemozzle (Nz))
Trainer: Michael House

56.50
o0 Terry Moseley
Gatzby
8 4j. ch S (Almanzor (Fr) - Sussex Dancer (Ire))
Trainer: Lyn Prendergast
56.50
Box: 2

.80 Corey Campbell

Genieinabottle
9 5j. b S (Satono Aladdin (Jpn) - Precious Jade (
Trainer: Andrew Carston

56.50

Box: 8
ML: 11,0

Jing Jing
10 4j. b S (Shocking (Aus) - Zelt (Aus))

Trainer: Kenny Moore

56.50
sy Akshay Balloo

1 1 Nashoba

5j. br S (Tivaci (Aus) - Ysabelle (Nz))
Trainer: Andrew Carston
56.50

i  Brandon May

1 2 Sunningdale

4j. br S (Eminent (Ire) - Turkey Lowe (Nz))
Trainer: Jess Land
56.50

i4lo  Amber Riddell

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 3



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 1

Seite 4

Mr Dexter
Rennpreis: 16.972

Words Of Mine
1 3 3. b S (Staphanos (Jpn) - La Pinnicle (Nz))
Trainer: John & Karen Parsons
55.00

Boc ]2 Tina Comignaghi

Canasta
1 4 3j. b S (Ace High (Aus) - La Veuve (Nz))
Trainer: Anna Furlong

55.00

Beelo  Samantha Wynne

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / EXtID: 278702

Seite 4



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 2 Seite 5

Tim Lea
Rennpreis: 16.972

Miraqua
1 4j. b W (Ocean Park (Nz) - Miraculous Miss (A
Trainer: Danny Frye
58.50
Box: 8

ML:7.0 Kylie Williams

War And Peace
2 4. br W (War Decree (Usa) - Per Form (Nz))
Trainer: Paul Gray

58.50

Beeso  Samantha Wynne

Bax Factor
3 3j. ch W (Super Seth (Aus) - Kylie Bax (Nz))
Trainer: Kenny Rae

57.00

Becd10  Terry Moseley

Chicago Dream
4 3j. br W (Nicconi (Aus) - Chicago (Aus))
Trainer: Kenny Rae

57.00

Bee 2y Jasmine Fawcett

Domperion
5 4j.b S (Telperion (Aus) - Kilderry (Nz))
Trainer: Andrew Carston

56.50

E“ds  Tina Comignaghi

Tem'pest
6 6j. br S (Frankel (Gb) - Breeze (Ire))

Trainer: Terri Rae

56.50
E“5¢  Vinnie Colgan
Speed Dial
7 S (Time Test (Gb) - Queen Alley (Nz))
Trainer: Rlchard Didham
56.50
Box: 18

m.150 Ashvin Goindasamy

Flower Moon
8 6j. b S (All Too Hard (Aus) - Silver Eclipse (Nz)
Trainer: Centaine Spittles

56.50
iesy  Akshay Balloo
9 Vangelis

4j. ch S (Ghibellines (Aus) - Edensong (Nz))
Trainer: Pam Robson

56.50
%o Rohan Mudhoo
1 0 District Nine

5j. b S (Tiger Prawn (Saf) - Xtrapenny (Nz))
Trainer: Leonard Stewart

56.50

1o Krishna Mudhoo

llimitado
1 1 4j. b S (Charm Spirit (Ire) - Boundless (Nz))
Trainer: Andrew Carston

56.50

iao Brandon May

Parker Bonnie
1 2 4j. b S (Roc De Cambes (Nz) - Innovation (Nz)
Trainer: John Blackadder

56.50

sy Denby-Rose Tait

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 5



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 2 Seite 6

Tim Lea
Rennpreis: 16.972

Vilette
1 3 4j.b S (Contributer (Ire) - Starring (Nz))

Trainer: Jess Land

56.50

Bocl’y  Brett Murray

Sakurajima
1 4 4j.b S (Satono Aladdin (Jpn) - Explosive Girl (
Trainer: Kezia Murphy

56.50

Box: 7
ML: 21,0

The Lamp
1 5 (Satono Aladdin (Jpn) - Tap Dis (Nz))

Trainer: Centaine Spittles

56.50

Box: 16
ML: 51,0

dlun Prince
1 6 Churchill (Ire) - Cajun Queen (Aus))
Tramer AIan Browne

58.50

Box: 19
ML: 501,0

On File
1 7 4j. br S (Sweynesse (Aus) - Firelight (Nz))

Trainer: John & Karen Parsons

56.50

Box: 11
ML: 26,0

Mr Pacquiao
18 3j. b W (Sweet Orange (Usa) - Quaalup (Nz))
Trainer: Kezia Murphy

57.00

Box: 4
ML: 18,0

Sunningdale
1 9 4j. br S (Eminent (Ire) - Turkey Lowe (Nz))
Trainer: Jess Land

56.50

Box: 1
ML: 81,0

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 6



03.11.2024 -

Ashburton

Rennen#3

Seite 7

Shuka 2013/14 Captain Cook Stakes

Rennpreis: 16.972

[ zucior Jrscrllf vere: Jf Pick 2 Pick 2 ff Pk 2

Knowledge Is Power
1 3j. b W (Written Tycoon (Aus) - Hectopascal (
Trainer: Mark Walker & Sam Bergerson
57.50
Beclo Vinnie Colgan
Criteria
2 3. b W (Contributer (Ire) - Deinira (Nz))
Trainer: Bruce Tapper
57.50
Boedo  Tina Comignaghi
Our Martian
3 3j. b W (Belardo (Ire) - Zambezi (Nz))
Trainer: Emma Wyatt
57.50
Boc %y Ashvin Goindasamy
Zoo Beer
4 3j. b W (Preferment (Nz) - Rikki Tikki Tavi (Nz)
Trainer: Lance Robinson
57.50
Bocly  Amber Riddell
Fah Ron
5 3j. br W (Rios (Nz) - Diamond Lindauer (Nz))
Trainer: Kenny Moore
57.50
R Akshay Balloo
ic Tycoon
6 (Ribchester (Ire) - O'Pristine (Aus))
Tramer Mlchael & Matthew Pitman
57.50
Box: 16
ML: 13,0
Villasanti
7 3j. b W (Jon Snow (Nz) - Scarlet Princess (Nz)
Trainer: Jamie Bullard
57.50
ey Kylie Williams
Mr Pacquiao
8 3j. b W (Sweet Orange (Usa) - Quaalup (Nz))
Trainer: Kezia Murphy
57.50
%o Lee Callaway
Alberton Angel
9 3j. b S (Darci Brahma (Nz) - Magic Briar (Nz))
Trainer: Meg Cunneen
55.50
Box12 penby-Rose Tait
ML: 6,0 y
er Rosa
1 0 (Super Seth (Aus) - Rosa Vernans (Ire)
Trainer: Kenny Rae
55.50
ko Jasmine Fawcett
Holdem
1 1 3j. b S (Ace High (Aus) - Takaka (Nz))
Trainer: Meg Cunneen
55.50
oo Brett Murray
Grouse
1 2 3j. b S (Darci Brahma (Nz) - | Presume (Gb))
Trainer: Ross Beckett
55.50
%o Donovan Cooper
03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 7



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 3 Seite 8

Shuka 2013/14 Captain Cook Stakes

Rennpreis: 16.972

1 3 Rings Of Satin

3. b'S (Embellish (Nz) - Satin Slipper (Nz))
Trainer: Anna Furlong
55.50

Boclo Terry Moseley

Watson
1 4 3j. b W (War Decree (Usa) - Gallant Ruby (Nz)
Trainer: Sandy Cunningham

57.50

Box: 14
ML: 31,0

Amaze Me
1 5 3. b'S (Almanzor (Fr) - Ebony Babe (Nz))
Trainer: Kenny Rae

55.50

Beeio  Lee Callaway

Bax Factor
1 6 3j. ch W (Super Seth (Aus) - Kylie Bax (Nz))
Trainer: Kenny Rae

57.50

Box: 17
ML: 501,0

1 7 Chicago Dream

3j. br W (Nicconi (Aus) - Chicago (Aus))
Trainer: Kenny Rae
57.50

Box: 9
ML: 31,0

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtiD: 278702 Seite 8



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen #4 Seite 9
Entain/Nzb Insurance Pearl Series
Rennpreis: 16.972
QPL
£ 9 &0 [ zucior JlBrcicelf verer Jf pick 2 Jf pick 2 Jff pick 4
Forever Babe
1 5. b'S (Per Incanto (Usa) - Forever Hailey (Au
Trainer: Lance Robinson
59.50
Boeso  Warren Kennedy
Lady Bankside
2 5j. br S (Belardo (Ire) - Warren's Sister (Nz))
Trainer: Robyn Ayton
59.00
Box: 17
ML: 501,0
aphne Dior
3 (Shamexpress (Nz) - Skittle (Nz))
Trainer: Sarah & Matthew Smith
58.50
Beclo  Ruvanesh Muniandy
Global Star
4 8. b S (Ghibellines (Aus) - Biosphere (Aus))
Trainer: Bruce Tapper
58.50
Bee2o  Teddy Ladouceur
Head First
5 4j.b S (Contributer (Ire) - Sultry Assassin (Nz))
Trainer: Trent Yesberg
58.50
Beegy  Terry Moseley
Texas Doll
6 4j. bl S (Ace High (Aus) - Saveadance (Nz))
Trainer: Terri Rae
58.50
Box 10 Denby-Rose Tait
ML: 31,0
Candycane
7 6j. b S (Pins (Aus) - Cerberus (Nz))
Trainer: Terri Rae
58.00
ieio  Kylie Williams
Dancing Dream
8 4j. b S (Contributer (Ire) - Kariokka (Nz))
Trainer: Kenny Rae
58.00
Boct®  Jasmine Fawcett
ML: 9,0
Missywood
9 5j. b S (Swiss Ace (Aus) - Glendowie (Nz))
Trainer: Trent Yesberg
58.00
%  Amber Riddell
Sacred Dior
1 0 5j. br S (Sacred Falls (Nz) - The Fascinator (N
Trainer: Sarah & Matthew Smith
58.00
iho Corey Campbell
Lilly
1 1 3j. b S’(War Decree (Usa) - La Generose (Nz))
Trainer: Ross Beckett
57.50
5o Donovan Cooper
Grand Cru
1 2 5j. b S (Sacred Falls (Nz) - Cabsav (Nz))
Trainer: Steven Woodsford
56.50
iio  Akshay Balloo
03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 9



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 4 Seite 10

Entain/Nzb Insurance Pearl Series
Rennpreis: 16.972

1 3 Kindred Spirit

5j. b'S (El Doute (Aus) - Our Mona Lisa (Aus))
Trainer: Michael & Matthew Pitman
56.00

Bocls  Tina Comignaghi

Puzzle Solved
1 4 5. b'S (Rubick (Aus) - Sandownboulevard (Nz
Trainer: Michael House

56.00

Bee’y  Vinnie Colgan

Ideal Dreams
1 5 4j. b S (Echoes Of Heaven (Aus) - Kay's Drea
Trainer: Jackie Burrows

55.00

Box: 3
ML: 26,0

Just MaX
1 6 6j. br S (Tivaci - Will She (Nz))

Tramer Kyhe Williams

55.00

Box: 11
ML: 41,0

Waterpate
1 7 5j. b S (Contributer (Ire) - Due Diligence (Nz))

Trainer: Lance Robinson

56.50

Box: 14
ML: 31,0

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtiD: 278702 Seite 10



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 5 Seite 11

Hygain Maiden Stayers

Rennpreis: 16.972

C%de Barrow
1 4j. bW (Roc De Cambes (Nz) - Fixation (Nz))
Trainer: John Blackadder

58.50

Bocio  Jasmine Fawcett

Pierrogrine
2 4j. b W (Pierro (Aus) - Courageousness (Aus))
Trainer: Anna Furlong
58.50

Bocls  Warren Kennedy

Our Princess Boot
3 6j. b S (Jimmy Choux (Nz) - Princess Latifah (
Trainer: Leonard Stewart
56.50

Bevso  Terry Moseley

Loren
4 4j.b S (Almanzor (Fr) - Actressa (Aus))
Trainer: Emma Wyatt
56.50

Bevdy  Samantha Wynne

Belfast Belle
5 4j.b S (Eminent (Ire) - Rattle (Nz))
Trainer: Mike McCann

56.50
f“eo Roopesh Jaun
Declare
6 5j. b S (War Decree (Usa) - The Duke's Secret
Trainer: Lionel Dobbs
56.50
Box: 11

M.110 Sanu Toolooa

Dioressence
7 4j. b S (Tivaci (Aus) - Harmony (Nz))
Trainer: Sarah & Matthew Smith

56.50
Boc 10 Corey Campbell
ML: 13,0 y P
Aviva
8 4j. b S (Darci Brahma (Nz) - Spring Cheer (Nz)
Trainer: Russell McKay & Ashley Harri
56.50
Box: 2

m.170 Donovan Cooper

Clara Moncrieff
9 6j. b S (Puccini (Nz) - Luckzat (Nz))
Trainer: Suzanne McCarty
56.50

W% Akshay Balloo

Drumisle
1 0 7j. b S (The Bold One (Nz) - Drumyellow (Nz))
Trainer: Emma Wyatt

56.50

%o Denby-Rose Tait

5j. b S (Vadamos (Fr) - Rosaleen Dubh (Nz))
Trainer: Andrew Carston

1 1 Irish Moss

56.50

o Brandon May

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 11



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 6 Seite 12

Sea Swift Auckland Cup 1988

Rennpreis: 16.972

Strongh
1 5j. br W (Highly Recommended (Aus) - Dehere
Tramer Bruce Tapper

59.00

Boedo  Teddy Ladouceur

Jackman
2 5j. b W (Tavistock (Nz) - Glamorous Girl (Nz))
Trainer: Ainsley McLeod

57.50

Boct o Brett Murray

Orsome Dude
3 5j. b W (El Roca (Aus) - The Migrator (Nz))
Trainer: John & Karen Parsons

57.50
Beesy  Krishna Mudhoo
4 Ice Empress

5j. b S (Tarzino (Nz) - Oxana (Aus))
Trainer: Virginia Mackle

57.00

m:ge,o Tanya Jonker

Pearl Opulence
5 6j. br S (Unusual Suspect (Usa) - Mini Pearl (N
Trainer: Lance Robinson

57.00

fre2o  Warren Kennedy

Ekstrememiss
6 9j. b S (Cape Blanco (Ire) - Ekstreme (Nz))
Trainer: Leonard Stewart

56.50

Box: 12
M.120 Terry Moseley

Muzzle Cat
7 4j. b S (Zacinto (Gb) - Compact Pussycat (Nz))
Trainer: Ross Beckett

56.50
i“so  Donovan Cooper
Mickey
8 (Zed (Nz) - Castellam (Nz))
Tramer John & Karen Parsons
56.00
Box: 13

M.750 Liam Kauri

Morus
9 6j. br W (Savabeel (Aus) - Include (Nz))
Trainer: Lyn Prendergast
56.00

Box: 11 H i
m.130  Kylie Williams

Blanche
1 0 4j. b S (Staphanos (Jpn) - Lochnagar (Aus))
Trainer: Michael & Matthew Pitman

55.50
pexle  Abdul Najib
1 1 Quick Sto

5j. br S (What's Thers%ry (Nz) - Figuig (Nz))
Trainer: John Blackadder

55.50

%o Jasmine Fawcett

Hutson
1 2 5j. b S (Highly Recommended (Aus) - Aleta (N
Trainer: John Blackadder

54.00

X4 Denby-Rose Tait

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 12



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 6 Seite 13

Sea Swift Auckland Cup 1988

Rennpreis: 16.972

1 Diamond Riviere

7. b'S (Pierro (Aus) - Special Gemstone (Aus)
Trainer: Leonard Stewart
54.00

Boc?y  Tina Comignaghi

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtiD: 278702 Seite 13



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 7 Seite 14

Loader Railway & Telegraph 1996

Rennpreis: 22.936

Green Luck
1 10j. b/br W (Street Cry (Ire) - Damah Lady (Au
Trainer: Stephanie Faulkner

62.00
Boxl, Amber Riddell
2 Ears Back

6j. ch S (Jakkalberry (Ire) - Makesmewonder (
Trainer: John Blackadder

55.00
Becl,  Jasmine Fawcett
ee Beel
3 S (Epaulette (Aus) - Pipi Beel (Nz))
Trainer: Michael & Matthew Pitman
54.00
Box: 3

M.ss0 Warren Kennedy

4 In Vegas

6. b S (Telperion (Aus) - Betrothal (Nz))
Trainer: Centaine Spittles
54.00

Bee®y  Akshay Balloo

5 Second Thou%v L.
ellsey (Nz

7j. ch S (Ghibellines (Aus,
Tramer Anna FurIong
54.00

f“eo Samantha Wynne

Louie Louie
6 9j. br W (Zacinto (Gb) - Cremisi (Aus))
Trainer: Steven Woodsford

54.00

Box: 6
ML: 11,0

Richard StomP
7 5j. b W (El Roca (Aus imiser (N
Tramer Stephanle Faulkner

54.00

Box: 2
M.420 Brandon May

8 Deep Beauty

8j. ch W'(Deep Field (Aus) - Forest Beauty (Au
Trainer: Lyn Prendergast
54.00

Boxdy  Kylie Williams

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 14



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 8 Seite 15

Desert Lightning Tab Classic 2023

Rennpreis: 16.972

Drake's Drum
1 5. b W (Tavistock (Nz) - Miss Three Stars (Nz)
Trainer: Ross Beckett
59.00
Box: 2

M-i60  Terry Moseley

Rubicon Reigns
2 5j. b W (Rubick (Aus) - Teardrops (Aus))
Trainer: Jamie Bullard

58.50

Beedy  Lee Callaway

Explosive Lass
3 6j. ch'S (Sweynesse (Aus) - Mare Mia (Nz))
Trainer: Steven Woodsford

57.50

Becso  Akshay Balloo

Father Lenihan
4 10j. b W (O'Reilly (Nz) - Platinum Princess (Nz
Trainer: Michael House

57.50
Box: 6
ML: 501,0

Here | Am
5 4j. b W (El Doute (Aus) - I'm Something (Nz))
Trainer: Michael & Matthew Pitman

57.50

Box: 11

ML: 8,0 Warren Kennedy

Amiinit
6 4j.b S (Eminent (Ire) - Exige (Nz))
Trainer: John Blackadder

57.00

f“ho Denby-Rose Tait

Lone Spirit
7 4j. b S (Charm Spirit (Ire) - Onmyown (Nz))
Trainer: Andrew Carston

57.00

P18 Kylie Williams

High SteE)
8 6j. b'S (Darci Brahma (Nz) - Miri's Belt (Nz))

Trainer: Leonard Stewart

56.50
iso  Krishna Mudhoo
9 Porthouse Lady

3j. b S (Rageese (Aus) - Ripsomemore (Nz))
Trainer: Kenny Rae

56.00

oo Jasmine Fawcett

Clairiere
1 0 5j. br S (Vadamos (Fr) - Star Jasmine (Nz))
Trainer: Lance Robinson

54.50
%o Vinnie Colgan

1 1 My Degree

5j. b'S (War Decree (Usa) - My Chino (Nz))
Trainer: John & Karen Parsons
54.00

Weify  Liam Kauri

Asterial
1 2 5j. b S (Press Statement (Aus) - Anisette (Nz))
Trainer: Russell McKay & Ashley Harri

54.00

%o Donovan Cooper

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 15



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen #9 Seite 16

Planet Rock 2011 & Media Sensation 2018 1000 Guineas

Rennpreis: 16.972

E)ot On Time
1 W (Time Test (Gb) - Shirley's Secret (Nz)
Trainer: Terrl Rae

60.50
Bocoo  Denby-Rose Tait
Tadita
2 6j. b S (Tivaci (Aus) - Corsicana (Nz))
Trainer: Steven Woodsford
58.50
Box: 3

M.130 Ashvin Goindasamy

Archerfield
3 6j. b W (Ghibellines (Aus) - Gurtie (Nz))
Trainer: Lance Robinson

56.00
Box: 12
ML: 26,0
Now
4 (Zacinto (Gb) - Anya (Nz))
Tramer Sharon Robertson
56.00
Box: 5

M.110 Terry Moseley

5 Cockahoop

6j. ch W (Zacinto (Gb) - Brig 'N' Rose (Nz))
Trainer: Lyn Prendergast
55.50

fecso  Corey Campbell

Contemplation Bay
6 4j.b S (Rageese (Aus) - Ysabella Brave (Nz))
Trainer: Anne Herbert

54.50

Box: 8
M.260 Brett Murray

Family Ties
7 5j. b S (Contributer (Ire) - Glamazon (Nz))
Trainer: Mark Walker & Sam Bergerson

54.50
?A"L*;H‘B,o Amber Riddell

8 June Bug

6j. b S (Highly Recommended (Aus) - Ruby Str
Trainer: Michael Stokes
54.50

B0 Jasmine Fawcett

5j. b S (Burgundy (Nz) - High Heels (Nz))
Trainer: Mark Walker & Sam Bergerson

9 Alminette

54.00

6o Vinnie Colgan

Annia Aurelia
1 0 4j. b S (Zacinto (Gb) - Lady Faustina (Gb))
Trainer: Anna Furlong

54.00

pex2, Tina Comignaghi

Retail Thera?x
1 1 4j. b S (Per Incanto (Us ere'shoping (Nz))

Trainer: Kenny Moore

54.00

M50 Akshay Balloo

Satono
1 2 (Satono Aladdin (Jpn) - Say No More (
Trainer: Andrew Carston

54.00

sy Kylie Williams

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 16



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen #9 Seite 17

Planet Rock 2011 & Media Sensation 2018 1000 Guineas

Rennpreis: 16.972

13 Eulogy Show

7. b'S (Highly Recommended (Aus) - Every Cl
Trainer: Centaine Spittles

54.00

Boc 0 Samantha Wynne
War Court
1 5j. b W (War Decree (Usa) - Fille The Joy (Aus
Trainer: Brian Court

55.50
Box: 11
ML: 18,0
Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtiD: 278702 Seite 17



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 10 Seite 18

Dawn First To 1000 Jip Jip Rock

Rennpreis: 16.972

Voice Over
1 4j.b W (U S Navy Flag (Usa) - Big Voices (Au
Trainer: Ross Beckett

59.00

Bocs o Donovan Cooper

Bello Mio
2 5j. b W (Deep Field (Aus) - Bella Francesca (A
Trainer: Mark Walker & Sam Bergerson

58.50

BeeSy  Vinnie Colgan

Brancaster Bomber
3 7j. b W (Showcasing (Gb) - Naughty But Nice (
Trainer: Sophie Hargreaves & Naomi M

58.50

Bec® o Ashvin Goindasamy

Infernape
4 4j.b 'S (War Decree (Usa) - Honor That (Nz))
Trainer: Danny Crozier

57.00

Boc2)  Jasmine Fawcett

Giannis
5 5j. b W (Time Test (Gb) - Chesapeake (Nz))
Trainer: Lyn Prendergast

57.00

BeZy  Kylie Williams

Vaudevire
6 5j. b W (Alamosa (Nz) - Edensong (Nz))
Trainer: Pam Robson

56.50
i<%  Rohan Mudhoo

Iff | Get Paaid
7 5j. b S (Iffraaj (Gb) - Vernal (Aus))
Trainer: Trent Yesberg

56.00
o0 Akshay Balloo
8 Yoshime

5j. ch S (Echoes Of Heaven (Aus) - Pansies (A
Trainer: John Blackadder

55.50

Box: 6
ML: 12,0

Givealittle
9 6j. br S (Ghibellines (Aus) - Treat Me (Nz))
Trainer: Kimberley Hodgson

55.00

6o  Brett Murray

1 0 Miss Sailor

6j. ch S (Vespa (Nz) - Miss Blackjack (Nz))
Trainer: Michael House
55.00

ey Terry Moseley

1 1 Jack Attack

7j. b W (Onceuponatime (Nz) - Look At Moiye
Trainer: Robbie Holmes
55.00

hexde  Brandon May

12 Watergate

5j. b S (Contributer (Ire) - Due Diligence (Nz))
Trainer: Lance Robinson
54.50

Box: 9
ML: 18,0

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtID: 278702 Seite 18



03.11.2024 - Ashburton Rennen # 10 Seite 19

Dawn First To 1000 Jip Jip Rock

Rennpreis: 16.972

1 Cheney

5j. b S (Vespa (Nz) - Bonney Pepper (Ire))
Trainer: Stephanie Faulkner
54.00
Bocto  Amber Riddell

Ergebnis: Quoten:

03.11.2024 - Ashburton ©2024 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 380949 / ExtiD: 278702 Seite 19



